061422 © 2022 Jomar Valve  •  www.jomarvalve.com  •  P: (586) 268-1220  •  F: (586) 979-8315Note: Information subject to change without notice.
Manual Balancing Valve
Fixed Orifice • Isolation Ball Valve • Integrated Memory Stop •
Union • Press Body Connection • 250 WOG
Terminator B Press
Features
•	 Patented removable venturi
•	 +/- 2% Accuracy

•	 250 WOG
•	 300°F Max
Smart Part Number Ordering Guide
TB-BPRC-VX
TB B P RC V X
Optional
Valve Size
A 1/2"
B 3/4"
C 1"
D 1-1/4"
E 1-1/2"
F 2"
Tailpiece Size and Type
No Reduction
F FNPT
M MNPT
C SWT
Single Reduction*
RF FNPT
RM MNPT
RC SWT
Double Reduction**
2RF FNPT
2RM MNPT
2RC SWT
*Only available on 3/4" - 2" valves
**Only available on 1" - 2" valves
Optional Accessories
X Extended Handle,
PT Ports and
Accessories
V Manual Air Vent
B Ball Valve Air Vent
Body Type
P Press
C
D